
Amortization Schedule 

Due Date Payment Amount Interest Principal Principal Balance

07/01/2021 $133.44 $51.35 $82.09 $2,417.91

08/01/2021 $133.44 $51.59 $81.85 $2,341.19

09/01/2021 $133.44 $49.58 $83.86 $2,252.20

10/01/2021 $133.44 $46.91 $86.53 $2,178.47

11/01/2021 $133.44 $46.06 $87.38 $2,079.84

12/01/2021 $133.44 $42.69 $90.75 $1,987.54

01/01/2022 $133.44 $42.18 $91.26 $1,896.28

02/01/2022 $133.44 $40.25 $93.19 $1,803.09

03/01/2022 $133.44 $34.57 $98.87 $1,704.22

04/01/2022 $133.44 $36.17 $97.27 $1,606.95

05/01/2022 $133.44 $33.01 $100.43 $1,506.52

06/01/2022 $133.44 $31.97 $101.47 $1,405.05

07/01/2022 $133.44 $28.86 $104.58 $1,300.47

08/01/2022 $133.44 $27.60 $105.84 $1,194.63

09/01/2022 $133.44 $25.36 $108.08 $1,086.55

10/01/2022 $133.44 $22.32 $111.12 $975.43

11/01/2022 $133.44 $20.70 $112.74 $862.69

12/01/2022 $133.44 $17.72 $115.72 $746.97

01/01/2023 $133.44 $15.85 $117.59 $629.38

02/01/2023 $133.44 $13.36 $120.08 $509.30

03/01/2023 $133.44 $9.76 $123.68 $385.62

04/01/2023 $133.44 $8.18 $125.26 $260.36

05/01/2023 $133.44 $5.35 $128.09 $132.27

06/01/2023 $134.99 $2.72 $132.27 $0.00


